
Institution Office Name / Title Email Phone Number Website
Alabama A&M University Office of Veterans Affairs and Disability Services disabilityservices@aamu.edu 256-372-4429 https://www.aamu.edu/about/administrative-offices/veterans-affairs-disability-services/
Alabama State University Office of Disability Services disabilityservices@alasu.edu 334-229-5127 http://www.alasu.edu/about-asu/the-campus/disability-accessibility/index.aspx
Athens State University Accessibility Services accessibility.services@athens.edu 256-233-8143 https://www.athens.edu/resources/accessibility-services/
Auburn University Office of Accessibility accessibility@auburn.edu 334-844-2096 https://accessibility.auburn.edu/
Auburn University at Montgomery Center for Disability Services cds@aum.edu 334-244-3631 https://www.aum.edu/center-for-disability-services/
Bevill State Community College Disability Services no email available 800-648-3271 https://www.bscc.edu/students/current-students/student-ada-accommodations
Birmingham-Southern College Office of Accessibility accessibility@bsc.edu 205-226-7909 https://www.bsc.edu/campus/accomodations/
Bishop State Community College ADA Office adaoffice@bishop.edu 251-405-7156 https://www.bishop.edu/student-services/ada-accommodations
Calhoun Community College - Decatur Student Disability Services ada@calhoun.edu 256-306-2630 https://calhoun.edu/student-services/student-disability-services/
Calhoun Community College - Huntsville Student Disability Services ada@calhoun.edu 256-890-4756 https://calhoun.edu/student-services/student-disability-services/
Central Alabama Community College Disability Services Office lmitchell@cacc.edu 256-378-2003 http://www.cacc.edu/services/other-services/disability-services/
Chattahoochee Valley Community College Office of Disability Services vickie.williams@cv.edu 334-214-4803 https://www.cv.edu/student-resources/ada/
Coastal Alabama Community College Office of ADA Services ada@coastalalabama.edu 251-580-2109 https://www.coastalalabama.edu/student-services/ada-online-services
Enterprise State Community College ADA Office dfoster@escc.edu 334-347-2623 https://www.escc.edu/directory/ford-dr-felisha/
Faulkner University Center for Disability Services disabilityservices@faulkner.edu 334-386-7185 https://www.faulkner.edu/academic-resources/center-for-disability-services/
Gadsden State Community College Office of Disability Services and Resources pclough@gadsdenstate.edu 256-549-8462 https://www.gadsdenstate.edu/students/ada.cms
Drake State Community and Technical College Disability Support Services denise.gaymon@drakestate.edu 256-551-7265 https://www.drakestate.edu/current-students/disability-support-services
Huntingdon College Disability Services disabilityservices@hawks.huntingdon.ed334-833-4465 https://www.huntingdon.edu/academics/academic-resources/disability-services/
Jacksonville State University Disability Resources disabilityresources@jsu.edu 256-782-8380 http://www.jsu.edu/dss/
Jefferson State Community College ADA Accommodations Office ada@jeffersonstate.edu 205-856-6077 https://library.jeffersonstate.edu/ADA
Judson College Office of the Academic Dean asnyder@judson.edu 334-683-5112 www.judson.edu
Lawson State Community College - Bessemer Disability Services rherndon@lawsonstate.edu 205-925-2515 http://www.ls.cc.al.us/student_services/disability_services_ada/meet_contact_ada_counselors.aspx
Lawson State Community College - Birmingham Disability Services jjones@lawsonstate.edu 205-925-2515 http://www.ls.cc.al.us/student_services/disability_services_ada/meet_contact_ada_counselors.aspx
Lurleen B. Wallace Community College - Andalusia Disability Services lhall@lbwcc.edu 334-881-2271 https://www.lbwcc.edu/current-students/disability-accommodations
Lurleen B. Wallace Community College - Greenville Disability Services sburke@lbwcc.edu 334-382-2133 https://www.lbwcc.edu/current-students/disability-accommodations
Lurleen B. Wallace Community College - Opp Disability Services wjohnson@lbwcc.edu 334-493-5333 https://www.lbwcc.edu/current-students/disability-accommodations
Lurleen B. Wallace Community College - Luverne Disability Services lelliott@lbwcc.edu 334-335-2187 https://www.lbwcc.edu/current-students/disability-accommodations
Miles College Office of Disability Services  hgermany@miles.edu 205-929-1816 https://www.miles.edu/office-disability-services
Northeast Alabama Community College Disability Services Office reyesl@nacc.edu 256-638-4418 https://www.nacc.edu/admission-financial-aid/admissions/disability-services
Northwest Shoals Community College ADA Office mcbride@nwscc.edu 256-331-5262 https://nwscc.edu/about-nw-scc/policies/disability/
Oakwood University Disability Support Services dss@oakwood.edu 256-726-7149 https://oakwood.edu/life-at-oakwood/disability-support-services/
Reid State Technical College Disability Support Services tpurifoy@rstc.edu 251-578-1313 https://www.rstc.edu/disabilitysupportservice
Samford University Disability Resources disability@samford.edu 205-726-4892 https://www.samford.edu/departments/disability-resources/default
Shelton State Community College Office of Disability Services ods@sheltonstate.edu 205-391-2983 https://www.sheltonstate.edu/instruction-workforce-development/instruction-services-resources/disability-services/
Snead State Community College Accessibility Services ADA@snead.edu 256-840-4208 https://snead.edu/student-life/accessibility-services/
Southern Union State Community College - Opelika Disability Support Services jhalsey@suscc.edu 334-745-6437 http://www.suscc.edu/current-students/ada-special-needs.cms
Southern Union State Community College - Valley Disability Support Services rbrown@suscc.edu 334-756-4151 https://www.suscc.edu/current-students/ada-special-needs.cms
Southern Union State Community College - Wadley Disability Support Services chowell@suscc.edu 256-395-2211 https://www.suscc.edu/current-students/ada-special-needs.cms
Spring Hill College Center for Academic Support and Advising Services accommodations@shc.edu 251-380-3470 https://www.shc.edu/academics/academic-information-resources/disability-services/
Stillman College ADA Compliance institutionaleffectiveness@stillman.edu 205-366-8893 https://stillman.edu/ada-compliance/
Talladega College Office of Wellness, Counseling and ADA Services no email available no phone number available https://www.talladega.edu/counseling-ada-services/
Troy University - Dothan Campus Student Disability Services rmhelms@troy.edu 334-983-6556 ext. 21230 https://www.troy.edu/student-disability-services/index.html
Troy University - Montgomery Campus Student Disability Services cgoode@troy.edu 334-241-5486 https://www.troy.edu/student-disability-services/index.html
Troy University - Phenix City Campus Student Disability Services no email available 334-448-5118 https://www.troy.edu/student-disability-services/index.html
Troy University - Troy Campus Student Disability Services ajhughes@troy.edu 334-670-3221 https://www.troy.edu/student-disability-services/index.html
Troy University - Troy Online Student Disability Services ada@troy.edu 334-808-6553 https://www.troy.edu/student-disability-services/index.html
Tuskegee University Office of ADA Compliance smccrary@tuskegee.edu 334-724-4343 https://www.tuskegee.edu/office-of-ada-compliance
University of Alabama at Birmingham Disability Support Services dss@uab.edu 205-934-4205 https://www.uab.edu/students/disability/
University of Alabama in Huntsville Disability Support Services dss@uah.edu 256-824-1997 https://www.uah.edu/dss
University of Alabama Office of Disability Services ods@ua.edu 205-348-4285 www.ods.ua.edu
University of Mobile Disability Support Services ameherg@umobile.edu 251-442-2284 https://umobile.edu/studentsuccesscenter/disability-support-services/
University of Montevallo Disability Support Services dss@montevallo.edu 205-665-6250 https://www.montevallo.edu/campus-life/student-services/disability-support-services/
University of North Alabama Disability Support Services dss@una.edu 256-765-4214 https://una.edu/disability-support/index.html
University of South Alabama Center for Educational Accessibility & Disability Resodisabilityservices@southalabama.edu 251-460-7212 https://www.southalabama.edu/departments/sds/
University of West Alabama Office of Student Advocacy & Parent Support watkinson@uwa.edu 205-652-3581 http://www.uwa.edu/americandisabilityact

Wallace State Community College Americans with Disabilities Accommodations Office lisa.smith@wallacestate.edu 256-352-8052 https://www.wallacestate.edu/non-discrimination/ada-forms.html
Wallace Community College Selma ADA Coordinator octiavia.mason@wccs.edu 334-876-9277 https://www.wccs.edu/programs/student-success-coaches/american-with-disabilities-act-ada
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